Sonic's PPW - RB

Player _ Jeoummt Jeorores |

Najee Harris
Ezekiel Elliott

Joe Mixon

Cordarrelle Patterson

Aaron Jones
Saquon Barkley
James Conner
Javonte Williams
Melvin Gordon IlI
Tony Pollard

Al Dillon

Chuba Hubbard
Myles Gaskin
Devonta Freeman
James Robinson
D'Onta Foreman
Chase Edmonds
Mike Davis

Jeff Wilson Jr.
Tevin Coleman
Devin Singletary
David Johnson
Dontrell Hilliard
Ty Johnson

Matt Breida
Devontae Booker

Michael Carter

$7,800
$7,300
$7,200
$6,900
$6,600
$6,500
$6,400
$6,100
$5,900
$5,800
$5,700
$5,700
$5,600
$5,500
$5,400
$5,200
$5,100
$5,100
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,900
$4,900
$4,800
$4,800
$4,700
$4,700

TEN@PIT 1 PIT
DAL@NYG DAL
CIN@DEN 1CIN
ATL@SF 12 ATL
GB@BAL 1: GB
DAL@NYG NYG
ARI@DET 1 ARI
CIN@DEN 1DEN
CIN@DEN 1DEN
DAL@NYG DAL
GB@BAL 1: GB
CAR@BUF : CAR
NYJ@MIA 1 MIA
GB@BAL 12 BAL
HOU®@JAX ' JAX
TEN@PIT 1. TEN
ARI@DET 1 ARI
ATL@SF 12 ATL
ATL@SF 12 SF
NYJ@MIA 1NYJ
CAR@BUF : BUF

| was all excited to play him for guaranteed points on thi sugly RB slate...until | saw he'll be owned. Boo
Price is silly for his recent production so he is technically a good gpp play if ownership stays sub 10%

| wish they'd give him the passing work he was getting in weeks 6,8 and 9

Gone from dynamic fantasy player of the year to between-the-tackles grinder. WTF? Free him!

As the seasons change, he transforms into AJ Dillon's understudy

Offensive just isn't explosive enough to allow for Saquon to shine. Cowboys matchup not ideal

Dinged up and likely sharing snaps with retirn of Edmonds...although both guys prject well on this ugly slate
Both which

these are annoying hell

of guys questionable is as

Q

Decreased hope for a meaningful score when Aaron Jones is healthy

He is a just a guy

Jets really are that bad

If you combine his age, talent, opportunity and game environment he is...fine

Love the play until he became the absolute mega chalk on this barren slate. Gross.

Gets almost all of the 1st and 2nd down work vs Steelers defense that has been awful

Conner workload unpredictable due to injury and game script. Edmonds should be work in considerably
not my guy

Limited upside with Deebo there although 49ers should dominate trenches. Would need to fall in end zone 2x
not my guy

Maybe on FD? Nah

HOU@JAX | HOU Interesting play if Burkhead is out. Workload in running and passing game vs weak opponent

TEN@PIT 1 TEN
NYJ@MIA 1NYJ
CAR@BUF : BUF
DAL@NYG NYG
NYJ@MIA 1NYJ

Some in the industry make a good case for him. We haven't really seen "Checkdown Zach" yet, which we'd need



