Player	\$	Column4 Col	4 Notes
Najee Harris	\$7,800	TEN@PIT 1: PIT	Bild was all excited to play him for guaranteed points on thi sugly RB slateuntil I saw he'll be owned. Boo
Ezekiel Elliott	\$7,300	DAL@NYG DAL	w Price is silly for his recent production so he is technically a good gpp play if ownership stays sub 10%
Joe Mixon	\$7,200	CIN@DEN 1CIN	I wish they'd give him the passing work he was getting in weeks 6,8 and 9
Cordarrelle Patterson	\$6,900	ATL@SF 12, ATL	Gone from dynamic fantasy player of the year to between-the-tackles grinder. WTF? Free him!
Aaron Jones	\$6,600	GB@BAL 12 GB	As the seasons change, he transforms into AJ Dillon's understudy
Saquon Barkley	\$6,500	DAL@NYG NYC	Offensive just isn't explosive enough to allow for Saquon to shine. Cowboys matchup not ideal
James Conner	\$6,400	ARI@DET 1 ARI	Dinged up and likely sharing snaps with retirn of Edmondsalthough both guys prject well on this ugly slat
Javonte Williams	\$6,100	CIN@DEN 1 DEN	Both these are which annoying hell
Melvin Gordon III	\$5,900	CIN@DEN 1 DEN	I of guys questionable is as
Tony Pollard	\$5,800	DAL@NYG DAL	Q
AJ Dillon	\$5,700	GB@BAL 12 GB	Decreased hope for a meaningful score when Aaron Jones is healthy
Chuba Hubbard	\$5,700	CAR@BUF : CAF	He is a just a guy
Myles Gaskin	\$5,600	NYJ@MIA 1 MIA	e dets really are that bad
Devonta Freeman	\$5,500	GB@BAL 12 BAL	If you combine his age, talent, opportunity and game environment he isfine
James Robinson	\$5,400	HOU@JAX: JAX	в ախve the play until he became the absolute mega chalk on this barren slate. Gross.
D'Onta Foreman	\$5,200	TEN@PIT 1: TEN	Gets almost all of the 1st and 2nd down work vs Steelers defense that has been awful
Chase Edmonds	\$5,100	ARI@DET 1 ARI	Conner workload unpredictable due to injury and game script. Edmonds should be work in considerably
Mike Davis	\$5,100	ATL@SF 12, ATL	not my guy
Jeff Wilson Jr.	\$5,000	ATL@SF 12 SF	Limited upside with Deebo there although 49ers should dominate trenches. Would need to fall in end zone 2x
Tevin Coleman	\$5,000	NYJ@MIA 1NYJ	not my guy
Devin Singletary	\$5,000	CAR@BUF:BUF	Maybe on FD? Nah
David Johnson	\$4,900	HOU@JAX : HO	Interesting play if Burkhead is out. Workload in running and passing game vs weak opponent
Dontrell Hilliard	\$4,900	TEN@PIT 1: TEN	
Ty Johnson	\$4,800	NYJ@MIA 1 NYJ	
Matt Breida	\$4,800	CAR@BUF:BUF	
Devontae Booker	\$4,700	DAL@NYG NYC	
Michael Carter	\$4,700	NYJ@MIA 1 NYJ	Some in the industry make a good case for him. We haven't really seen "Checkdown Zach" yet, which we'd need